REPEALER

Code EPS

WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC
WAC

WAC

fgbégwéag sections of the Washington Administrative

480-146-240
480-146-250
480-146-260
480-146-270
480-146-280
480-146-290
480-146-300

480-146-310

480-146-320

480-146-330

480-146-340

480-146-370

480-146-380

[

1

]

Application of rules.

Filing.

Commission may require additional
information.

Applicant may include information
by reference.

Applicant duty when information is
unavailable.

Securities statements and
applications.

Filing requirements for securities
statements and applications.
Commission may set securities
application or statement for
public hearing.

Minimum time required for
commission order.

Supplemental securities filings
may be exempt from time
limitations.

Reporting of securities
transactions.

Application for approval of lease
of utility facilities.

Form of lease application.

0Ts-7879.1



