## REPEALER

Code	The are	following sections or repealed:	f the Washington Administrative
	WAC	480-146-240	Application of rules.
	WAC	480-146-250	Filing.
	WAC	480-146-260	Commission may require additional information.
	WAC	480-146-270	Applicant may include information by reference.
	WAC	480-146-280	Applicant duty when information is unavailable.
	WAC	480-146-290	Securities statements and applications.
	WAC	480-146-300	Filing requirements for securities statements and applications.
	WAC	480-146-310	Commission may set securities application or statement for public hearing.
	WAC	480-146-320	Minimum time required for commission order.
	WAC	480-146-330	Supplemental securities filings may be exempt from time limitations.
	WAC	480-146-340	Reporting of securities transactions.
	WAC	480-146-370	Application for approval of lease of utility facilities.
	WAC	480-146-380	Form of lease application.